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1

Horst Kespohl

Horst Kespohl

Yanis Anhorn - Jurgen Oehler
Yanis Anhom

Jurgen O ehler

Tobias Erdmann - Bernd Schaible

Tobias Erdmann
Bernd Schaible

Eric v.d. Munckhof
Eric v.d. Munckhof

Philipp Pippia
Philipp Pippig
Constantin Laube
Constantin Laube
Erik Banecke

Erik Banecke
Christian Jakob
Christian Jakob

Nils Mierschke
Nils Mierschke

Lilly Anhorn

Lilly Anhom
Thomas Levherr
Thomas Leyherr
Michael Neuhauser
Michael Neuhauser

Pia Ohlsson

PiaO hlsson

Robert Muhlich - Christoph Drieschel
Robert Muhlich

Christoph Driescher

Ingo Baum

Marco Santamaria
Marco Santamaria

Sarah Ganser - Mika Nickelsen
Sarah Ganser
Mika Nickelsen

Alex Pawlow - Andreas Hansen
Alex Pawlow
Andreas Hansen

Andreas Pensler - Melvin Bruns - He

Andreas Pensler 1325730
Melvin Bruns

Hendrik Spielmann

Stefanos Ladopoulos - Daniel Cretu
Stefanos Ladopoulos

Daniel Cretu

Tanita Hermann - Kira Hermann - W¢
Tanita Hermann 1859716

Kira Hermann

Welf Hermann

Lisa Ganser - Timo Hein
Lisa Ganser
Timo Hein

Ferrari 296 GT3

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup

Audi R8 GT4 LMS

BMW M2 GTR

BMW M4 GT4 F82
Porsche Cayman GT4 CS
BMW M4 GT4 F82
Cupra Cupra Leon TCR
Cupra CupralLeon TCR
Porsche Cayman GT4 CS
BMW M2 CS

BMW E46 WTCC

VW Scirocco

BMW M4 GT4

Seat Leon Supercopa MK

BMW 325i E90

BMW 328 ST E36

BMW 325i E90

BMW 318ti Cup

BMW 318ti Cup

BMW 325i E90

1:34455

1:35518

1:37.178

1:39511

1:39.750

1:40.144

1:40177

1:40643

1:41114

1:42423

1:43026

1:43.150

1:44179

1:44.188

1:46.219

1:52.711

1:52.750

1:55030

2:01.255

2:01.996

2:03917

4

4

10

11

10

10

1.063

2723

5056

5295

5689

5722

6.188

6.659

7968

8571

8.695

9724

9.733

11.764

18.256

18.295

20.575

26.800

27.541

29.462

11 15245

1.063 14 150.76

1.660 12 14818

2333 5 14471

0239 9 14436
0394 13 14379
0.033 11 14375
0466 8 14308
0471 6 14241
1.309 12 14059
0603 13 13977
0124 12 13960
1.029 11 138.22
0.009 12 13821
2031 10 13557

6492 11 127.76

0.039 7 12772

2280 9 12518

6225 10 118.76

0.741 10 11804

1921 10 11621

Fastest time:

1:34.455 inlap 4 by rbr. 296 : Horst Kespohl(Horst Kespohl) (Ferrari)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Publication-time

Race Director

Frank BECKER (DMSB SPA1164331)

Chief Timekeeper

Alexander VAN'DER GRIEND (KNAF 46626)
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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n Speed
Pos Nor Cls PIC Team name /Drivers /License Car Fastest  lap Gap Diff Laps Km/h
22 501 BMWC 2 Fabio Espirito Santo BMW 318ti Cup 2:05562 6  31.107 1645 10 11468

Fabio Espirito Santo

[Not Started

DNS 27 Cup4 Bernd Schaible - Tobias Erdmann Audi R8 GT4 LMS
Bernd Schaible 13284810
Tobias Erdmann

DNS 118 Cup3 René Mertens - Sven Luttgens - Thor  Suzuki Swift

René Mertens
Sven Littgens
Thomas Kessel

Fastest time: 1:34.455 inlap 4 by nbr. 296 : Horst Kespohl(Horst Kespohl) (Ferrari)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Publication-time

Timekeeping by : RSTime by TimeService.nl

Race Director

Frank BECKER (DMSB SPA1164331)

Chief Timekeeper

}
Alexander VAN'DER GRIEND (KNAF 46626) " :°

gy .
: fhmeserme.nl

Page 2 of 2 | Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.getraceresults.com

